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V



Filial

 0236  FOX



Período de Entrega

 18/06/2025 a 18/06/2025



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000000335  9999

 D

 D

  



51,000

 18/06/2025

1.06.01.190.01

 PAO DE LEITE 50GR - UN

 UN

 18/06/2025


3,000

 18/06/2025

1.06.01.311.01

 PAO FRANCES 50GR - KG

 KG

 18/06/2025



R




